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August 2010 at Sydney Olympic Park 

zakir parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com> Mon, Jul 5, 2010 at 10:42 PM
To: Abu Ahmed Fakhrul Islam <ritonshireen@hotmail.com>, AFM Akiluzzaman <afm.akiluzzaman@bigpond.com>,
Akter Hossain <ahossain13@hotmail.com>, Amin Mutasim Chandan <a_mutasim@yahoo.com.au>, Anisur Rahman
<anisur57@gmail.com>, Anjuman Begum <anjumanbegum@hotmail.com>, Anwara Begum <rawnaqul@gmail.com>,
Aparna Goswami <goswamiaparna@yahoo.com>, Ayaz Chowdhury <ayaz.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Bazlul Karim
<bazlu05@yahoo.com.au>, bbp625@yahoo.com, bbprrr@gmail.com, dr.n.islam@gmail.com, Faizur Reza Emon
<mfreza@doctors.org.uk>, farhan6986@hotmail.com, Farhana Hasan <farhana.hasan@hotmail.com>, Faruque Riffat
<faruqueriffat@hotmail.com>, Ferdous Alam <dfalam@yahoo.com.au>, gtkamal@hotmail.com, Habib Hassan
<hassanshilpi1@gmail.com>, humayundoc@hotmail.com, Husne Ahmed <husneahmed@hotmail.com>, Iqbal Hussain
<nobeen36@hotmail.com>, Ishrat Jahan <ishratjahan9@hotmail.com>, ishrat_moushumi@hotmail.com,
jaff06@gmail.com, Jannatun.nayim@yahoo.com.au, Jesicadmc@yahoo.com.au, Jesmin Shafiq
<jshafiq@bigpond.net.au>, Jessie Chowdhury <jessie.chowdhury@hotmail.com>, Jobair <jobair252@hotmail.com>,
kachi1@hotmail.com, Kamal Ahmed <jeeshan@optusnet.com.au>, Kamal Ahmed Siddiqui
<kamalsiddiqui@optusnet.com.au>, Kamrul Huda <quamrul100@hotmail.com>, kazi.mamun@telestra.com.au, Khaled
Rahman <krahman1161@hotmail.com>, lyasmeen@yahoo.com.au, M Shareef ud Dowla <msdowla@hotmail.com>,
m_paul65@hotmail.com, Mainul Joarder <mainulj@hotmail.com>, Mamun <mamunk51@gmail.com>, Maqsud Omar
<nepean1@gmail.com>, Masum Alam <alammasum@yahoo.com>, Md Asaduzzaman <asad345@hotmail.com>, Md
Shamimuzzaman <md_shamimu@hotmail.com>, mihir046@yahoo.com, Mohammad Iftekhar Hussain Pavel
<mihussain_dr@yahoo.com>, Mohammad Ilyas <ilyas42310@hotmail.com>, Mohammed Neezamuddin Ahmed
<ahmed_neezam@yahoo.com.au>, mohi25@hotmail.com, Moinul Islam <dr_moinul@yahoo.com>, Momtaz Rafi
<momtaz_rafi@yahoo.com>, Motiur Rahman <motiur16@yahoo.com>, Mukul Bhai <md_shahjalal@hotmail.com>,
munirlove28@yahoo.com, N Bashir <nbashir@bigpond.net.au>, Nahid Sarkar <nahidasarkar@hotmail.com>, Nahida
Azmol <golam.azmol@bigpond.com>, naim_ul_islam@hotmail.com, Najmun Nahar <najmun_y@hotmail.com>, Nasreen
<zobair252@hotmail.com>, Nazmul Huda <nazmul54@yahoo.com.au>, phcc@randwick.nsw.gov.au, Prince Henry
Centre <phc@randwick.nsw.gov.au>, priyo@priyoaustralia.com.au, Prosant Mallick <mallick1966@hotmail.com>,
Rafiqur Rahman <rafiqurrahman@hotmail.com>, Rasel Ahmed <rasel.ahmed@gmail.com>, Reza Ali
<rrali@hotmail.com>, Robiul Karim <rkarim@live.com.au>, Roksana Hossain <rhossain98@hotmail.com>, Rumana
<rumana_dr@yahoo.com>, S Alam Pinu <alam.118@hotmail.com>, Sadeque Ahmed <sadequeshirin@yahoo.com.au>,
saif.59@hotmail.com, Salahuddin Ahmed <munnalipi2002@hotmail.com>, Salahuddin Shalu <sharierm@yahoo.com>,
Sayed Farabi <farabi25@yahoo.com>, Sayeda Naher <bithi111@yahoo.com>, Sayek Khan
<sayekkhan@yahoo.com.au>, shahednsu@yahoo.com, Shaheen <s.quader@bigpond.com>, Shahinul Islam
<shaheenul.islam@gmail.com>, Shaila Islam <zahid22@optusnet.com.au>, shamimfarooq007@yahoo.com, Shuhana
Perveen <s.ana100@hotmail.com>, smzhp1@yahoo.com.au, Sonia <hasan218@yahoo.com>, Syed Ahmed
<syed.ahmed57@gamil.com>, Tmanna Parvin <tparvin2@yahoo.com.au>, Tozammel Hossain
<tozammel2001@yahoo.co.nz>, webmaster@sydneybashi­bangla.com, Zaglul Ibn Habib <sanzu21@hotmail.com>,
Zakir Parvez <zakir.parvez@gmail.com>

Dear all Bangladeshi doctors/medical students in NSW,

 

We have been trying for some time to form an organization which will work as a benevolent organization for the
interest of the doctors, medical students and Bangladeshi community. A convening committee was formed recently.
Now we are embarking on a plan to form a registered organization with elected body. Our collective responsibility to
our community is long overdue. The convening committee has been given responsibility to arrange a general meeting
and an election commissioner was also selected to hold general election for the following posts.

1)      President

2) Vice­President 1 and 2

3) Honorary Secretary

4) Joint Secretary 1 and 2

5) Honorary Treasurer

6) Public relations Officer

7) Representative member from medical students
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8) Representative member from junior doctors

10) Representative members from AMC examinee – two in number

11) General members – five in numbers , each from five arbitrary region of NSW ;

 

 

Venue : Waterview Restaurant, Bicentinneal Park in Sydney Olympic Park 

Date 1st August 2010, Sunday

Time  10 AM – 12PM – Speech on medical issues

          12.30­2Pm – Lunch ( Fee $ 25/person ; $ 50/family ( 2 or more )

           2 PM – 3 PM – General meeting ( all attendees must be paid members )

           3 PM – 3.30 PM ­  Tea Break

           3.30 PM – 4.00 PM – General election

            4.00 Pm – 5 PM ­ Discussion

We are delighted to inform you that Commonwealth bank has agreed to act as our principal sponsor. We are
negotiating with other pharmaceutical sponsors.

 

Please read through the details of the draft constitution, sign membership form and post to the correct
address. Any change/amendment can be made during the general meeting on the 1st August 2010. We sincerely
wish that all of you will join and contribute to the BMS of NSW.

 

 

Convenor                                                 Election Commissioner 

Dr M S Dowla                                         Dr Shafiqur Rahman

Looking for a hot date? View photos of singles in your area!

2 attachments

BMS Constitution 2010.doc
91K

BMS Membership Form 2010.docx
26K
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